
OPEN CLASS ENTRIES (NON LIVESTOCK) 

Entry Days– Tuesday July 23, 2024 

Wednesday July 24, 2024 
Monique Rossow 
218-346-2144    rossow@arvig.net   

Tractor Pulls 

Friday July 26, 2024 (Modified) 

Sunday July 28, 2024 (Sunday) 
 

Kelly Riepe (Modified Tractor Pull) 
218-371-9414   kellyriepe@loretel.com 
Mark Sonnenberg (Sunday Tractor Pull) 
218-342-3157 or 218-298-4677 

Demo Derby 

Saturday July 27, 2024 
Josh Stock 

218-770-0041 

fullarena75@gmail.com 

LITTLE BRITCHES DAIRY SHOW 

Sunday July 28, 2024 

Ronda Koehler 

218-385-2533 or 218-640-0943 

4-H RELATED QUESTIONS 

218-385-5420 (Extension Office) 

Sarah Downhour 
sarahu@umn.edu 
Jordan Gusa 

gusa0010@umn.edu 

FOR LIVESTOCK RELATED QUESTIONS 

PLEASE CONTACT: 

Dr. Keith Yorek   
218-732-9866 
backroadsvet@gmail.com 

OPEN CLASS POULTRY SHOW & CONTESTS 

July 25-28, 2024 

METAL JUNK SCULPTURE & PALLET ART CONTESTS 

Entry Day– July 23, 2024 (4pm-7pm) 

Andy Breitenfeldt 

218-850-2507          
evergreenacres2005@yahoo.com 

EOT FAIR BOARD OFFICERS 

President– Kayla Jahnke 
   218-371-8237 

12kaylajahnke1@gmail.com 
 

Vice President– Karen Gorentz 
   218-234-3716 

   kgorentz16@gmail.com 
 

Secretary/Treasurer-Diane Sazama 
    218-849-7520        

 woolyacres@arvig.net 

EOT FAIR BOARD DIRECTORS 

Dr. Bill Rose               Diane Sazama 

Pete Zavadil               Eugene Jahnke 

Karen Gorentz           Monique Rossow    

Kayla Jahnke             Kelly Riepe 

Andy Breitenfeldt       Fred  Lehmkuhl       

Justin Hofer               Jason Bachmann 

Ag Society Members 

Ed Keil, Kris Moltzan, Vance Bachmann 

Becky Motzko, Jen Minten 

BOOTH RENTAL 

Booth Exhibits– July 25-28, 2024 

Diane Sazama 

218-849-7520 after 5pm 

woolyacres@arvig.net 

FFA RELATED QUESTIONS 

Shell Tumberg– Perham FFA 

218-346-1526 or stumberg@perham.k12.mn.us 

Brian Schornack– New York Mills FFA 

bschornack@nymills.k12.mn.us 

LEGO CONTEST 

Kayla Jahnke 

218-371-8237 

12kaylajahnke1@gmail.com 


